
angle of preparation

969-050-01

weld seam height  H

angle θ

90° angle

0 - 50mm / 0-2"

30° -  90°

2mm/.050"

2.5°

±1mm

±1°

±0.5°

Code AccuracyGraduationRangeMeasurement

_ _

weld seam height of acute angle  weld seam height of obtuse angle  

 

Calculating card (included) 

 

t

L

θ

H

e

measure weld seam height H and angle θ,
calculate theoretical throat size te and leg 
height L according to H and θ. 

e

unit: mm 
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6
4

131

Calculating card is included

Made of stainless steel

angle of preparation  

H H

angle

θ

FILLET WELDING GAUGE969

60°
30°

746-050-01

Graduation AccuracyMeasurement

misalignment (high-low)

angle of preparation

lenght

gap

thickness

-5mm-15mm

0°- 45°

0-50mm

1-4mm

1mm

5°

1mm

0.5mm

±0.5mm

±2.

±0.5mm

±0.25mm

5°

Code Range

1, 1. 2 , 2.0 , 2.5 , 3.0, 3.25, 4.0, 5.0mm — ±0.1mm

Made of stainless steel
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Ø2.5

unit: mm 

α

thicknesslenghtmisalignment (high-low) gap

L

L

L
L

WELDING GAUGE746
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SIMPLE 
MEASURING TOOL




